
1° BERETTA MARCO 19,4 S 13 13
241-1

2° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO 9,2 S 13 13
241-1

3° CASAGRANDE GIULIA 16,7 L 12 12
241-1

4° MARINI ALBERTO 11,6 S 12 12
241-1

5° SCARAZZATI FABIO 29,3 12 12
241-1

6° BERGAMINI PIETRO 13,6 S 10 10
241-1

7° MEGNA MAURIZIO 11,3 S 10 10
241-1

8° SALA RICCARDO 20,5 S 10 10
241-1

9° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 12,7 10 10
241-1

10° CASTELLI ANTONELLA 17,1 SL 9 9
241-1

11° STERZA MAURIZIO 15,9 S 9 9
241-1

12° KAHLBERG MICHELA 14 SL 7 7
241-1

13° RAVASI ROBERTO 21,1 7 7
241-1

14° MUNINI ALESSANDRO 36 S 6 6
241-1

15° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 25,8 S 5 5
241-1

16° D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA 30 4 4
241-1

17° KERVADEC BEATRICE 23,6 SL 4 4
241-1

18° MANDELLI VINCENZO 24,6 S 4 4
241-1

19° CAIANI ALBERTO 35,2 S 3 3
241-1

20° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 25,4 S 3 3
241-1

21° DURANTE ALESSANDRO 31,2 S 3 3
241-1

22° CAMINITI LEONARDO 49,6 2 2
241-1

23° ZUCCHET SILVANO 30,8 S 2 2
241-1

24° MOTTINO ROBERTA 36 SL 1 1
241-1

25° ORRU' LOREDANO 36 S 1 1
241-1
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1° SCARAZZATI FABIO 29,3 25 25
241-1

2° BERETTA MARCO 19,4 S 22 22
241-1

3° PRIVITERA MASSIMO 31,2 S 21 21
241-1

4° CASAGRANDE GIULIA 16,7 L 20 20
241-1

5° MUNINI ALESSANDRO 36 S 19 19
241-1

6° D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA 30 17 17
241-1

7° SALA RICCARDO 20,5 S 17 17
241-1

8° STERZA MAURIZIO 15,9 S 17 17
241-1

9° BERGAMINI PIETRO 13,6 S 16 16
241-1

10° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 27,2 S 16 16
241-1

11° MARINI ALBERTO 11,6 S 16 16
241-1

12° RAVASI ROBERTO 21,1 16 16
241-1

13° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 12,7 16 16
241-1

14° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO 32,3 S 16 16
241-1

15° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO 9,2 S 15 15
241-1

16° CASTELLI ANTONELLA 17,1 SL 15 15
241-1

17° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 25,8 S 15 15
241-1

18° MEGNA MAURIZIO 11,3 S 15 15
241-1

19° CAIANI ALBERTO 35,2 S 14 14
241-1

20° KAHLBERG MICHELA 14 SL 14 14
241-1

21° CAMINITI LEONARDO 49,6 13 13
241-1

22° DURANTE ALESSANDRO 31,2 S 13 13
241-1

23° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 23,4 S 13 13
241-1

24° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 25,4 S 12 12
241-1

25° KERVADEC BEATRICE 23,6 SL 12 12
241-1

26° PALAZIOL SERGIO 17,6 S 12 12
241-1

27° ZUCCHET SILVANO 30,8 S 12 12
241-1

28° MANDELLI VINCENZO 24,6 S 11 11
241-1

29° ORRU' LOREDANO 36 S 11 11
241-1
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30° MOTTINO ROBERTA 36 SL 9 9
241-1
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